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Intertek

Report no.: HK11100107-1
Talk Mode
AC Mains

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -
TRACE FREQUENCY LEVEL dBpVv DELTA LIMIT dB
2 CISPR Averag 32.40 L1 gnd -14.86
2 CISPR Average2.8185 MHz 28.27 L1 gnd -17.72
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Report no.: HK11100107-1
Standby & Charging mode
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EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -
TRACE FREQUENCY

1 quasi Peak

1 Quasi Peak 3.0165 MHz

2 CISPR Averagel5.387 MHz

2 CISPR Averagel8.1545 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 18.4605 MHz

1 Quasi Peak 23.874 MHz

2 CISPR Average24.0585 MHz
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Ctrl No.:

LEVEL dBuVv
38.52 L1
30.50 L1
21.01 N
29.70 N
38.93 N
34.00 N
24.09 N

gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd

DELTA LIMIT dB
-17.47
-25.49
-28.98
-20.29
-21.06
-25.99
-25.90

Report no.: HK11100107-1
Standby & Charging mode
AC Mains



